

PCL/CS/15639

The Secretary
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Pheroz Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001
Fax-022-22721919

SUB: PUBLICATION OF BOARD MEETING NOTICE

Dear Sir,

With reference to above captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspapers 'The Financial Express' and 'Desh Sewak' dated 04.02.2020 in which Board Meeting Notice have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Punjab Communications Limited

(Company Secretary)

Encl: a/a

TINNA RUBBER AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Regd. off.: Tinns House, No. 6 Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Dehi – 110030. Phone: 011- 49518530 \* Fax: 011-26807073

Email: investor@finna.in Web: www.tnna.in CIN L51909DL1987PLC027186

NOTICE Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the

Board of Directors of the Company will be

held on Friday, 14th February, 2020, at the Registered Office of the company, inter-alia,

to consider and approve the Standalone & consolidated unaudited Financial results of

the Company for Quarter and Nine Months

The information contained in this notice is also

available on Company's website at

www.tinna.in and also on the website of

For Tinna Rubber And Infrastructure Limited

Velbhav Pandey

Company Secretary

Stock Exchange, i.e. www.boeindia.com

anded on 31st December, 2019.

Place : New Delhi

Date: 03.2.2020

### FINANCIAL EXPRESS

#### CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED

Fax: 0141-2221961, CIN: L23201RU1986PLC003 NOTICE

nt to Regulation 29 reed with Regulation 47 of the Secu rities and Exchange Board of India (Listin Pursuant to Registron 29 reed with Registron 47 of the Securities and Exchange Spand of India Elating Deligations and Dischoure Requirements Regulations, 2015 Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is achodoled to be held on Wednesday, 12th February, 2020 at 02:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company inter ella, to consider and approve Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on December 31st, 2019. Further, the trading wholes for dealing in securities of company is abasely closed for all designated persons of the company and their inventions relatives from 01st Jerusary, 2020 and the same shall remain closed till 48 hours after the annuancement of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31st, 2018. This information is also evallable on the exhalts of the Company at www.comtol.in and on website of BSE Ltd at www.bosindia.com

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED

Place: Jaipur Date: 03/02/2020

Madan Lal Khandelwal (Managing Directs

#### INTERNATIONAL DATA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CIN: L72300DL1977PLC008782

Regd. Off.: 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi -110019; Tel: 011-26444812 Website: www.idmlimited.in

#### **BOARD MEETING NOTICE**

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, February 12, 2020 at 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 in afternoon to take on record, inter alia, the Un-Audited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2019.

Pursuant to Schedule B of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Company has closes its trading window under the "Minimum Standards for Code of Conduct to Beautiful Management of Code of Cod Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading" with effect from 1 January, 2020 to February 14, 2020 (both days inclusive).

For International Data Management Limited

Date: February 3, 2020 Place: New Delhi

Jasbir Singh Marjara Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

#### PUN COM

Punjab Communications Ltd. Regd. dtf.: 8-81, Phase-Vill, Industriel Area. S.A.S. Nagar (Mehali) -160 (27). (CIN:L32202PB1981SGC004616)

Pursuant to Regularine 27 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclasser Requirements) Regulation, 2915. Section 2915 resetting of the Board of Directors of the Lompacy studie he held on Tuesday, the 11' days of February, 2020 in the Committee Room of industries & Commerce, Funjah, 1" Floor, Udyog Bhawan, 18, Himshaya Marg, Sector-17, Chandigarh inter alia to take an record the Unaudited Previolental Quarterly Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 31" December, 2019.

Dated : 83.82.2020 to PURIAN COMMUNICATION LTS.

Place: S.A.S. Nagar

## S.R. Industries Limited

CBN: L29246F91969PLC009531 Negol: Off: E-217, Industrial Area, Phose 88, Mohell Puriob - 180071 Website: www.urbobweers.com Ernelt Industrictweers.com Tet: +91 172 4802868

Pursuant to Regulation 25 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held on Priday, 14\* February, 2020, inter-alia, to take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended 31\* December, 2019.

This information is also available on the Company's website at <a href="https://www.arfsohreams.com">www.arfsohreams.com</a> and on the website of the stock exchange, where securities of the company are listed, viz. BSE Ltd. <a href="https://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> (Sorip code: 613515, Sorip Name: SRIND).

For S. R. Industries Ltd.

Dated: February 03, 2020 Director (Commercial Place: Mohali DN: 90038981

## NOTICE

Notice is heraby given that the following 38 & C forms issued by M/s Key Stone Developers Pvt Ltd have been misplaced and not traceable If found, inform to the Key Stone Developers Pvi Ltd, C-56/9, Sector-62, Noida.

S. No.	Form-38 No.	S. No.	Form-38 No.	S. No.	Form-38- No.
1	3480834	25	135009	49	1476392
2	1541940	26	186332	50	1476393
3	1228619	27	186338	51	1476407
4	2677730	28	241028	52	1476418
5	7156834	29	611189	53	1476422
6	2692848	30	835516	54	1476435
7	3103948	31	1016997	55	1476446
8	8862	32	1225325	56	1476447
9	8863	33	1225326	57	1867028
10	432605	34	1225328	58	1887032
11	587955	35	1265328	59	1867039
12	732649	36	1265329	60	1857042
13	748451	37	1265330	61	1867091
14	880749	38	1572601	62	1867105
15	880750	39	136048	63	1867850
16	989820	40	224227	64	1867853
17	343329	41	4976529	65	1867855
18	396166	42	1644422	66	1867858
19	453357	43	1262699	67	1867860
20	453358	44	1262724	68	1867874
21	453359	45	1264240	S.	Form-C
22	549025	46	1475254	No.	No.
23	44381	47	1475282	1	112329
24	67655	48	1478391	T	

### PUNJAB & SIND BANK

2781/1, Lothain Road, Kashmere Gate, Delhi-11000

#### POSSESSION NOTICE

Notice is hereby given under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No.54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 the Authorised officer issued a Demand Notice on the date mentioned below in the table and stated hereinafter calling upon the borrowers to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice.

The botrowers and guarantor having falled to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properly described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under subsection (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 6 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned below in the lable. The borrowers and guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of Punjah & Sind Bank for the amount and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured

Name of Borrowers	Description of the property	Date of Demand	Date of	Amount O/s
and Guarantor	mortgaged / charged	Notice	Possession	
Co-Borrower Sh. Govind Raj Pitlai	Property Owned By: Smt. G Jayslaxmi and Sh. Govind Raj All that part and parcet of D-56, MIG Flat, UG-6, Dishad Colony, Delhi-110095.	29.07.2019	29.01.2020	Rs.14,01,504.95 as on 30.06,2019 plus further interest, expenses & other charges etc. thereon.

Date: 29.01.2020 Place: New Delhi PUNJAB & SIND BANK

## (CIN-L65190MH2004GOI148838)

#### **IDBI BANK LTD**

Retail Recovery, 1st Floor, Videocon Tower E-1, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055, Ph.: 011-6608 3006, 0116608 3065.

#### [RULE 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas The undersigned being the authorised officer of IDBI Bank Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 16/03/2018 calling upon the borrowers Mr. Jyoti Kumar & Ms. Anupama Kumar to repay the amount mentioned in the notice bein Rs.46,59,367.98/-(Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven and Paisa Ninety Eight Only) as on 01/03/2018 within 60 days from the date of the receipt of the said notice

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below, in exercise of powers conferred on him under subsection (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 29th day of

The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IDBI Bank Limited for an amount of Rs. 46,59,367.98I-(Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven and Paisa Ninety Eight Only) as on 01/03/2018 and interest thereon

#### NEW ERA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 981, Aggarwal Millenium, Tower -II, Netaji Subhash Place, District Centre, Wazirpur, Opp. TV Tower, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034

> Tel No: 011-69999350 CIN: L67120DL1984PLC018800 Email ID:

neweraleasingfinance@gmail.com Website: www.neweraleasingfinance.com

#### ADVANCE INTIMATION OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board Hegulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of New Era Leasing and Finance Limited ("the Company") is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, the 11th day of February, 2020, at 11:00 A.M. at the Registered office of the Company at 981, Aggarwal Millenium Tower-II, Netaji Subhash Piace, District Centre, Wazirpur, Opp. TV Tower, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034 inter alls, to consider, approve and take the record the onsider, approve and take on record the Jnaudited Financial Results along with imited Review Report of the Company for the quarter ended on 31" December, 2019.

ਵੇਜ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ, ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਂ ਉਪਰ ਦੇਸ਼ੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਇ ਮਨੁਕਾਰ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਰੁਸਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ। ਇਤਰਾਜ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਰ ਦਾ ਕਈ स्था प्राप्तत विश्व मेठिका तथी सा<del>र्</del>थता।

ਮਨੀਵ ਗੁਵਰ ਲੋਹਾਨ, ਐਚਮੀਐਸ अवक्षीओं भी कहरें करने हैंगे। जु.ती., वेबीनाड्

ਦੀ ਬਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ। ਯੂਣੀ , ਬੇਸ਼ੀਰਸ਼੍ਰ

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ ਸਵ, ਸ਼ੀਮਕੀ ਭਾਰੀ ਜੋਵੀ ਦੇਵਸ਼ਵਰ ਦੀ ਸਿਨਾ ਵਸ਼ੀਅਤ ਮਿਤੀ 23.11 7014 6 very 2 very 3 462, hare 15-8; hates 2 con short the convert to st color gers converts so it substitutes ਦੇਸ਼ਦਵਾ ਦੇ ਨਾ ਕਾਰਨੋਸ਼ ਕਰਨ ਸੰਗੀ। ਆਮ ਜਨ ਸਵਾਰਨ ਤੋਂ ਜਾਵੇ ਸੰਗੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੁਵਿਤ ਕੀਜਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਦੜਤਰ ਦੇ ਰਿਕਾਵਤਾ ਮੁਕਾਨ ਨੇ. 462, ਸੈਕਟਰ 15-ਵੇਂ, ਬੇਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਦੇ 100 ਕਰਿਦੀ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਦੇ ਮਾਨਕਾਨਾ ਦੇਕ ਸ਼ੀਮਸੀ ਸ਼ਾੜੀ ਦਦੀ

स्थानक से ठाँ थे। में वानीय कृतक संधानक भारत में विमीध more discover à premiet finait for me about arteit रोबी संबंधका सी ओड़ ज़िली 21 10 2018 है से ताले से हुट ही क्लीच कुरूव प्रेंचान्त्र अने ही सरीच छुरूव ऐचान्य है आफ हैं, 462, फिट्टा 10-ले, प्रेंडीवयू से 100 ਗੱਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਦੇ ਮਲਕਾਨਾ ਹੋਣ ਸਵਾ, ਜੁੰਮਰੀ ਵਾਰਾਂ ਦੇਵੀ ਦੇਵਸ਼ਵਰ ਦੀ ਕਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਵਸੀਅਤ ਮਿਤੀ 21 11 2014 ਦੇ ਅਧਾਰ ਕਿ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਾਂ ਜ਼ਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਬੋਲਕੀ ਬੀਕੀ ਹੈ। ਜੇਕਰ ਜ਼ਿਸ਼ੇ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਸਵਤਗਵਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਣ ਦੱਸ ਜ਼ਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਲਾ ਤੇ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਰਿਸੇ ਹੈ। ਵਾਸ਼ਸ ਕਰੋ ਜਾਵਕਾਰੀ ਹੈ ਜਾਂ ਉਹ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਬਲਰਰ, ਯੂਟੀ, ਬੈਡੀਕਸ਼ ਵਿਖੇ ਵੇਰਨ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਗਏ। ਜੇਸ਼ਸ ਰਿਸੇ ਵਿਸ਼ਵਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਉਪਰੇਸ਼ਤ ਜਾਹਿਵਾਦ ਸਿਨਿਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਨਾ ਰਚਦੀਨ ਕੀਨੇ ਜਾਣ 'ਚ ਬਿਰਵਾਜ਼ ਹੋ ਜਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਇਸ਼ਹਿਰਤ ਦੇ ਵਪਤਾ ਦੀ ਮਿਡੀ ਤੋਂ ਤਰ ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਮਿਦਰ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਲਤਾਪਤ ਦੇ ਦਵਤਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਸਿਖਤੀ ਜੋਵ ਤੋਂ ਭੇਜ ਸਵਦਾ ਹੈ, ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਂ ਉਹਰ ਦੋਸ਼ੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਅਨੁਸਾਦ ਹਦਦੀਸ਼ ਰਚਨ ਦਾ ਇਰਦਾਜ ਭਰ ਇੱਕਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਰ ਦਾ ਕੋਈ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਸ਼ਾਅਦ ਕਿਚ

त्रामा प्राप्त संस्था । अपीत कुल्ट केंद्रण, मेक्किक पर्यक्रमीट प्रश्नीत प्राप्तिक, एकपीट प्रमुख कीची प्रस्तानिक की बार्जी बाले किंद्र पूर्व में, बिबीवाई

प्रजीवन नेपाल अधिक विकासिक प्रतिक रिका प्रकार है, 2, विकास 50 में, से

प्रमुख्य हिट्टम

ਜਨ ਸਥਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਸੀ ਗੋਪਾਲ ਫ਼ਿਸ਼ਨ ਮਿੰਤਲ ਪ੍ਰੇਤਰ ਸਵ. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਰਾਮ ਦਿਆਨ ਮਿੰਤਲ, ਜੋ ਲਾਵਪਾਤਰੀ ਮੈੰਬਰ ਨੇ ਵਲੇਂਟ ਨੇ. 1607, ਕੈਂਟ-ਬੀ, ਰਜਿ. ਨੇ. 471, ਨੇ ਸਬ ਕਨਵੇਨਸ ਭੀਡ ਲਈ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਪ੍ਰਸ਼ਾਸਨ ਦੇ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਬਾਚ (ਵਿੱਤ ਵਿਭਾਗ) ਦੇਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਜਾਰੀ ਨੋਟੀਵਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਮਿਤੀ 14/11/2018 ਦੀ ਵੇਮਲੀ ਟ੍ਰਾਂਸਵਰ ਪਾਲਸੀ ਤਹਿਤ ਬੇਠਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ

ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਉਪਰ ਦੇਸੇ ਵਲੋਟ ਦੇ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਉਸ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਰਬਦੀਨ ਕਰਨ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਇਰਰਾਜ਼ ਹੈ ਡਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨ ਦੇ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਲਿਖ਼ਤੀ ਰੂਪ ਵਿੱਚ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖ਼ਤ ਨੂੰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ੀ ਗਵਾਹੀ ਸਬੂਤਾਂ ਵਜੋਂ ਵੇਜ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ ਦੇਣ ਲਈ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਨੰਬਰਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ

ड्र : 0172-2657257.

PUN OM

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਕਮਿਓਨੀਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

ਹੀਜ ਸ਼ਸ਼ਕਾ ਜੋ-ਵਾ, ਵੇਰ-ਭ, ਇਕ ਦੇਵਿ-ਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਲੋਸ ਨਰਕ ਵਿਸ਼ੀਸ਼ਜ਼: 180073

18, ਹਿਮਾਨਿਆ ਮਾਰਕ ਸੈਕਟਰ 13 ਬੋਗੀਗਰ, ਵਿਚ ਇਹਰਵਾਲੀਆਂ ਇਹੀ 11 ਦਸਿਕ 2016 ਨੂੰ ਵੜਕ ਹੋਈ serves the arts what are all

But skyr

Ru

ਮੇਸ਼ ਮੁਕੰਬ ਸਟਰੀਪਸ ਲਿਮ ਦੇ ਵੀ ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਜੇਲ ਨਿਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਹਵਾਲੇ ਨਾਲ, ਜੋ ਇਫੀਅਨ ਐਕਸਪੈਸ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਵੰਸ ਦੇ ਪੰਥਾਰ ਨਾਲ, ਜੋ ਇਫਾਲਨ ਅਤਸਪੁਸ ਅਤ ਦੇਸ਼ ਸੇਵਕ ਅਖ਼ਬਾਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਮਿਤੀ 18.01 20.0 ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਰਿਤ ਹੋਇਆ, ਇਸ ਨੀਟਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਗਿਆਨਾ ਭਾਗੀ ਜ਼ਮ੍ਹਾ ਰੂ. 1.82,400/- ਦੀ ਬਜਾਏ 3,64,800/-ਪਰਿਆ ਜਾਵੇਂ)

(খামিল'তত খারনত

ਐਸ.ਆਰ. ਇਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

the cost of-pic fluored with the set, the set. Emeli informarencem fat. 41 172 entres

हेतावी विकित्यक्षिक कार देवा की का 172 क्षांसात के जिल्ला के किया है जो तिकारिक विकारिक के तिकार के विकार के व

ਮਿਰੀ : 3 ਵਰਬਈ 2020 ਵਾਇਲੈਕਟਰ (ਸਮਝਦਿਸਤ) ਸਥਾਨ । ਮੋਹਾਲੀ ਵੀਆਈਐਨ: 00036593

ਦ ਜੀਬਨ ਅਧਾਨ(ਪਹਿਲੀ) ਬਾਰਪੋਰੋਸ਼ਿਬ ਪਾਊਸ ਬਿਠਰਿੰਗ ਸਮਾਧਿਨੀ ਨਿਮੀਟਰ ਸੋਕਟਰ 48ਏ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ (ਗੀਜ. ਨੇ. 414 ਮਿਲੀ 18,05,1985)

ਬਣਾਗਰ (ਗਾਜ. ਨ. 114 ਸਰਗ 18:00 18:00 ਜਨ ਜਨ ਸਪਾਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਸੰਖਪਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਹੋਣ ਕਿਦੇ ਫਿਨੇਕਾਰ ਨੇ ਵਣਣ ਦੇ ਅਲਾਈ ਦੇ ਛਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਗਰ ਹੋਣ ਨਾਣੇ ਮਨਰਦਿਕ ਮਿੰਬਰਿਤ ਦੇ ਤਕਦੀਨੀ ਅਤੇ ਕਤੇਟਾ ਹਿੰਦੇ ਦੀ ਉਪ ਕਨਵੇਰ ਕੀਤਾ ਦੀ ਤਕਦੀਨੀ ਅਤੇ ਕਤੇਟਾ ਹਿੰਦੇ ਦੀ ਉਪ ਕਨਵੇਰ ਕੀਤਾ ਦੀ ਤਕਦੀਨੀ ਅਤੇ ਕਤੇਟਾ ਹਿੰਦੇ ਦੀ ਉਪ ਕਨਵੇਰ ਕੀਤਾ ਦੀ ਰਜਿਸਟਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਆਪਣ ਨਾ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਚੋੜੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਸ਼ਨ ਦੇ ਨੋਟਿਵਕਸ਼ਨ ਮਿਕਤੀ 14 11 2018 ਮੁਕਾਬਕਾ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਤਰਨ ਦੀ ਕੋਨਜੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ।

198	Special series	中	गम्बर्ग के गार्ग	जनवीको प्राप्त	
1	pulity mark	458	Line des		
			Zana geera	नईसें बच्चा	
I	Contract of	The state of	TA NUM.		
		1	2 of speed		

ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਉਪਰ ਦੇਸੇ ਵਲੇਟ ਤਬਦੀਲੀ ਸਬੇਧੀ ਇਰਵਾਜ਼ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨ ਦੇ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਜੋ ਅੰਦਰ ਅੰਦਰ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਨੂੰ ਵਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ੀ ਸਬੂਤਾਂ ਸਮੇਤ ਵੇਜ ਸਭਦਾ ਹੈ

ਦੁਆ ਰਹਿੰਦਾ ਹੈ। ਗੁਰਾਇਆ ਨੇ ਬੇ ਵਾਹਨ ਚਾਲਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਧਿਆਨ ਲ ਵਾਰਨ ਚਲਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਪਰਿਤ ੀਰਾ ਉਥੇ ਛੋਟੇ ਬੱਚਿਆਂ, ਦਿਆਰਥੀਆਂ ਦੇ ਮਾਪਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਵੀ ਦੂਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਵਾਹਨ ਦੇਣ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ - ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਨ।

ਸੀਮਤ ਰਫਤਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਸਾਵਧਾਨੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਾਧਨ ਚਲਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਪ੍ਰੇਰਿਤ ਕਰਨ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਵਾਹਨ ਚਾਲਕ ਯੂਨੀਅਨ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਰਮੇਜ਼ ਸ਼ਰਮਾ, ਗੋਪਾਲ ਸ਼ਰਮਾ, ਮਨਜੀਤ ਰਾਏ ਪੀਲ ਕੀਤੀ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਆਪਣੇ ਸੁਖਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ, ਕਰਨਬੀਰ ਸੋਢੀ

# ਦਿਆਲੇਆਣਾ 'ਚ ਲੋੜਵੰਦਾਂ ਕੀਮ ਦੀ ਸ਼ੁਰੂਆਤ ਕੀਤੀ



ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਰਿਆਇਤੀ ਸਹੂਲਤਾਂ ਹਰ ਲੜਵੰਦ ਨੂੰ ਦਿੱਤੀਆਂ ਜਾਣਗੀਆਂ।

ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕਿਸੇ ਨਾਲ ਕੋਈ ਪੱਖਪਾਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਵੱਡੀ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਕਣਕ ਦੀ ਗੁਣਵੱਤਾ ਬਾਰੇ ਜ਼ਰੂਰ ਦੱਸਣ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਜਗਜੀਵਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਸੰਧੂ ਚੇਅਰਮੈਨ ਮਿਲਕਲੇਂਡ ਫ਼ਰੀਦਕੋਟ, ਸਰਬਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ

ਸਰਪੰਚ ਹਰਦਿਆਲੇਆਣਾ, ਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਸ਼ਰਮਾ ਇੰਸਪੈਂਕਟਰ ਫ਼ੁਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਵਿਭਾਗ, ਤੀਰਥ ਸਿੰਘ, ਸੁਖਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਸਖਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ, ਸਿਮਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਮੌਬਰ ਪੰਚਾਇਤ, ਬਲਤੇਜ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਮੈਂਬਰ ਪੰਚਾਇਤ, ਨਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਸਰਪੰਚ, ਗੁਰਚਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਮੈਨੋਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ ਛੋਡ ਮੋਟਰਜ਼ ਫ਼ਰੀਦਕੋਟ ਅਤੇ ਪਿੰਡ ਵਾਸੀ ਚਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਨ।

## ਦਾਨ ਬਦਲੇ ਪ੍ਰਿ. ਰੇਵਾ ਟੈਡਨ ਨੂੰ ਤ ਕਲਾਮ ਐਵਰਡ ਮਿਲਿਆ

